

PAYYANUR COLLEGE, PAYYANUR

(AFFILIATED TO KANNUR UNIVERSITY, ACCREDITED BY NAAC AT B+ LEVEL)

EDAT POST, KANNUR DIST., 670327, PH: 0497 2805121, 2805521 Email: payyanurcollege@rediffmail.com

FROM THE PRINCIPAL

CIRCULAR

The Principal is pleased to re-constitute the Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) of the college for the current academic year with the following members:

- 1. Dr. Sreenivas P.C, Principal (Chariman)
- 2. Dr. Santhosh V.M, Asso. Prof., Department of English (Co-ordinator)
- 3. Dr. Sujith K.V, Asst. Prof. Department of Chemistry (Member)
- 4. Dr. Premachandran Keezhoth, Asst. Prof., Department of English (Member)
- 5. Sri. Nisanth A, Asst. Prof., Department of Statistics (Member)
- 6. Dr. Sapna Jacob, Asst. Prof., Department of Zoology (Member)
- 7. Dr. Swaran P.R, Asst. Prof., Department of Zoology (Member)
- 8. Dr. Prakash V, Asst. Prof., Department of Physics (Member)
- 9. Dr. Aradhana N, Asst. Prof., Department of Chemistry (Member)
- 10. Sri. K. Ramachandran Master, President, Board of Management (Member)
- 11. Er. Thejraj Mallar, Alumni (Member)
- 12. Er. Jacob John, Industrialist (Member)
- 13. Sri. Sreekanth K.V, Junior Superintendent (Member)
- 14. Sri. Rajeevan T.V, Head Accountant (Member)
- 15. Kum. Akhina Parayil, III Year B.A English Student (Member)

Payyanur College,

6th June, 2019.

PRINCIPAL PAYYANUR COLLEGE